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Event 111: MW 5 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps 2000m 1st & 2nd to Gold Final           3rd Awarded Bronze - Result

1. 33 Sherrie-Ann PROSSALENTIS 2:45.277
Half Lap 15.950 (1)

Lap 1 26.195 26.195 (2)
Lap 2 19.544 45.740 (2)
Lap 3 19.638 1:05.379 (3)
Lap 4 19.708 1:25.088 (1)
Lap 5 19.611 1:44.699 (1)
Lap 6 19.642 2:04.342 (1)
Lap 7 20.096 2:24.438 (1)
Lap 8 20.839 2:45.277 (1)

2. 31 Alison HALE 2:51.240 +5.963
Half Lap 17.701 (2)

Lap 1 27.508 27.508 (3)
Lap 2 18.466 45.975 (3)
Lap 3 19.200 1:05.175 (2)
Lap 4 20.047 1:25.223 (2)
Lap 5 20.697 1:45.920 (2)
Lap 6 21.374 2:07.295 (2)
Lap 7 22.010 2:29.305 (2)
Lap 8 21.934 2:51.240 (2)

3. 32 Karen CLUTSON 2:51.248 +5.971
Half Lap

Lap 1 25.574 25.574 (1)
Lap 2 19.038 44.612 (1)
Lap 3 19.912 1:04.524 (1)
Lap 4 20.736 1:25.260 (3)
Lap 5 21.261 1:46.522 (3)
Lap 6 21.476 2:07.999 (3)
Lap 7 21.728 2:29.727 (3)
Lap 8 21.520 2:51.248 (3)


